

Ram Pal Umpanu vs. Sucha Ram & anr.

Cr.Revision No. 807 of 2024

23.03.2026. Present: Mr. Abhishek Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Dipankar, Advocate, vice Mr. J.S. Baggar, Advocate, for respondent No.1 and 2.

Name of respondent No.3 stands deleted vide order dated 29.07.2024.

An adjournment prayed on behalf of the petitioner, which is allowed.

List the matter for hearing in due course.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

23rd March, 2026
(ravinder)